
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
To:  Board of Education 
From: Peter Tragos, Superintendent 
Re: 2026-2027 Calendar 
Date: July 14, 2025 
 
This month, I am presenting the proposed start date, end date, and holidays for the 2026-2027 school year 
for approval by the Board of Education.  At this time, it is important for us to approve the most 
significant dates for next school year to facilitate planning for families and staff around summer and 
holiday travel. Creating the calendar is a collaborative process with an internal committee and 
consultation with our sender school Superintendents. The calendar is shown below and will be posted on 
the website after approval. I will present a full calendar at a future Board of Education meeting.  
    

   NEW TRIER TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 203 
2026-2027 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 

2026 August 17 Monday Opening Teacher Institute – Day 1 
  18 Tuesday Opening Teacher Institute – Day 2 

  19 Wednesday First Day of Student Attendance  
 
 September  7 Monday Labor Day – No School 
  21 Monday Yom Kippur – No School 
 
 October 12 Monday Fall Break – No School  
 

 November 2 Monday Institute Day – No School 
  3 Tuesday Election Day – No School    
  25-27 Wednesday – Friday Thanksgiving – No School 

 
 December  18 Friday 1st Semester Ends 
  19 Saturday Winter Break Begins   
 
2027 January  4 Monday School Resumes after Winter Break 
  18 Monday Martin Luther King Day – No School 
 
 February 12 Friday Institute Day – No School 
  15 Monday Presidents’ Day – No School 
 
 March 20 Saturday Spring Break Begins 
  30 Tuesday School Resumes after Spring Break   
 
 April      26 Monday No School 

 
 May 23 Sunday Commencement (NOW Arena; Time TBD)  
  31 Monday Memorial Day – No school 

 
 June 4 Friday Last Day of Student Attendance             

                            7 Monday Summer School Begins 
 
Please note: Other details of the calendar will be presented for approval at a future Board meeting, 
including the dates of Teacher Institute days, other non-attendance days, early dismissal/late start 
days, and parent teacher conferences.  
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